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Agency Name

Glasgow United
Methodist

First Christian
Church - Glasgow
Glasgow
Commodities
Distribution

Housing Authority of
Glasgow

St. Helen Church
Cave City
Commodities
Distribution

Pathfinders Pantry
South Green Street
Church of Christ

Temple Hill Baptist
Church

AMERICA
‘Kenmc@’s Heartland

Address

500 S Green
Street

1100 N Race
Street

2870 N. Jackson

Hwy

100 Cheatham St

230 Cavalry Drive

502 Mammoth
Cave St

406 N Dixie
Highway

306 S Green
Street

8427
Tompkinsville
Road

City

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Cave
City
Cave
City

Glasgow

Glasgow

ZIP

42141

42141

42141

42141

42141

42127

42127

42141

42141

Count

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Barren

Phone #

270-670-7552

270-651-6164

270-651-3859

270-651-3859

270-590-6385

270-773-3877

270-773-3877

270-651-5409

270-646-7813

Hours
Pantry: 3rd Thursday, 1:00 -
3:00 p.m. masks requested,
drive through only
Pantry: Last Thursday of
each month- 9am-12pm
Drive thru only

Distribution 3rd Tues
9am-12pm

CSFP: 1st Tues 8am-12pm
(Call for appointment to
apply)

Pantry: Tuesdays
9:00am-12:00pm (except
holidays)Do not enter --
Knock on door for service.

Thursday of 3rd week, 9
a.m.-Noon

Pantry: 1st Thu9-12 pm.
Pantry: 2nd & 4th Wed.
9:00am-12:00pm

pantry: 2nd Saturday of
month, 8am-10am. car
trunk open on arrival and
ID required.

TO PROVIDE EQUITABLE ACCESS TO NUTRITIOUS FOOD, SO NO ONE WILL GO HUNGRY.



