

313 Peterson Drive • PO Box 821 • Elizabethtown KY 42701 • 270-769-6997 • www.feedingamericaky.org

				Count		
Agency Name	Address	City	ZIP	у	Phone #	Hours
						Pantry: 3rd Thursday, 1:00 -
Glasgow United	500 S Green					3:00 p.m. masks requested,
Methodist	Street	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-670-7552	drive through only
						Pantry: Last Thursday of
First Christian	1100 N Race					each month- 9am-12pm
Church - Glasgow	Street	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-651-6164	Drive thru only
Glasgow						
Commodities	2870 N. Jackson					Distribution 3rd Tues
Distribution	Hwy	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-651-3859	9am-12pm
						CSFP: 1st Tues 8am-12pm
Housing Authority of						(Call for appointment to
Glasgow	100 Cheatham St	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-651-3859	apply)
						Pantry: Tuesdays
						9:00am-12:00pm (except
						holidays)Do not enter
St. Helen Church	230 Cavalry Drive	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-590-6385	Knock on door for service.
Cave City						
Commodities	502 Mammoth	Cave				Thursday of 3rd week, 9
Distribution	Cave St	City	42127	Barren	270-773-3877	a.mNoon
	406 N Dixie	Cave				
Pathfinders Pantry	Highway	City	42127	Barren	270-773-3877	Pantry: 1st Thu 9 - 12 pm.
South Green Street	306 S Green					Pantry: 2nd & 4th Wed.
Church of Christ	Street	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-651-5409	9:00am-12:00pm
						pantry: 2nd Saturday of
	8427					month, 8am-10am. car
Temple Hill Baptist	Tompkinsville					trunk open on arrival and
Church	Road	Glasgow	42141	Barren	270-646-7813	ID required.